
How to Vote
in Guernsey

Easy Read Guide



This guide explains how 
to vote at a polling station

What happens when I arrive?

You will be sent a polling card.
This will have your name and 
address on it. You can bring that 
with you when you come to vote.

You will be given a Ballot Paper. It 
will have a list of all the people 
that you can vote for.

You can vote for up to 38 
people. You do not have to 
use all 38 votes

VOTE
CANDIDATE A

CANDIDATE B

CANDIDATE C

When you arrive, tell the 
official your name and 
address.

This guide explains how  
to vote at a polling station  

in the 2020 Election.

When you arrive, tell the o�icial 
your name and address.

You will be sent a registration  
card. This will have your name  
and address on it.

You can bring that with you  
when you come to vote.

You will be given a voting paper. 

It will have a list of all the people 
that you can vote for.

You can vote for up to 38 people. 

You do not have to use all 38 votes.



How do I vote?

Who can help me?

You will go to a voting booth 
with your Ballot Paper.

VOTECANDIDATE A

CANDIDATE B

CANDIDATE C

If you need help, there are people at 
the polling station who can help you.

VOTE
CANDIDATE A

CANDIDATE B

CANDIDATE C

Colour in the oval next to each 
person you want to vote for.

When you have completed your 
Ballot Paper, put the paper in the box.
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You can ask them to help.

They can read the Ballot Paper 
and explain how to vote.

The Polling Station Officer can 
help you fill in the Ballot Paper.

You can go to the polling station with a 
family member or your support worker.

You can ask them to help.

You can go to the polling station 
with your support worker.

They can read the ballot paper,  
and explain how to vote.

They can also help you  
to fill in the ballot paper.

You can ask them to help.

You can go to the polling station 
with your support worker.

They can read the ballot paper,  
and explain how to vote.

They can also help you  
to fill in the ballot paper.VOTE

CANDIDATE A

CANDIDATE B

CANDIDATE C

Tel: 01481 220130
Email: elections@gov.gg

www.election2025.gg


